ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
YY9232H24B SNOWFAN 24V DC Axial Fan
SKU: YY9232H24B
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: SNOWFAN
Product Link:
Product Description
The SNOWFAN YY9232H24B is a high-performance 24V DC Axial Fan with dimensions of
92×92×32 mm. Operating at its rated 24 VDC, it draws a nominal current of 0.90 A, resulting in
a powerful 21.6 W consumption. Featuring a 7-bladed plastic impeller and a durable Ball
Bearing system, this model delivers a robust cooling solution for demanding industrial and
electronic applications.
YY9232H24B Fan Parameters
Model: YY9232H24B
Manufacturer: SNOWFAN
Fan Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 92×92×32 mm
Nominal Voltage: 24 VDC
Rated Current: 0.90 A
Rated Power: 21.6 W
Number of Blades: 7
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller Material: Plastic
Bearing System: Ball Bearing
Termination Type: 2 Wires
Operating Temperature: −10∘ C to +70∘C
Safety Approvals: CE, CSA, UL, VDE
Application
The YY9232H24B is specifically designed for high-power cooling requirements in applications
such as industrial control cabinets, automation equipment, power supplies, and inverters, where
a reliable 24V DC fan is needed to handle high thermal loads.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: